Kawasaki

Let the good times roll

Ninja 500 - 2025
Specifications:

Engine Capacity
Engine Type
Power

Torque

Drive

Gearbox

Weight

Tank Capacity
Ground Clearance
Seat Height
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

451cc

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin
33.4Kw

42.6Nm

Chain

6-Speed

171kg

14L

145mm

785mm

Semi-floating 310 mm Disc
2220 mm Disc

Telescopic Fork - 241 mm

Bottom-Link Uni-Trak (adjustable preload)



