

Kawasaki

Let the good times roll



Ninja 500 - 2025

Specifications:

Engine Capacity	451cc
Engine Type	Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin
Power	33.4Kw
Torque	42.6Nm
Drive	Chain
Gearbox	6-Speed
Weight	171kg
Tank Capacity	14L
Ground Clearance	145mm
Seat Height	785mm
Front Brakes	Semi-floating ø310 mm Disc
Rear Brakes	ø220 mm Disc
Front Suspension	Telescopic Fork - ø41 mm
Rear Suspension	Bottom-Link Uni-Trak (adjustable preload)